
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 25 September 2022

P 4/5 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOSTON BUDGIES Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Taylor 544036 6/5195

 2 NEVER SWEAT Dropping in grade GRA, 20/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 537329 10/3156

 3 PERFECT NANGAR 2 Weighted points score BGC, 15/09/2022, R2, 1 7C 6P 5P 4/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/7163

 4 JIMARY DECODER Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Ross 550808 2/1220

 5 LORD ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Cooke 549961 1/0151

 6 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4N. Falls 547074 1/0149

 7 TRANQUIL FRED Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2105

 8 WILBY LOOSE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1197

 9 CHICAGO REIGN Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Davis 550728 2/0184

 10 CAN'T CONTROL ME Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 540526 2/1171

 11 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2153

 12 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/3141

 13 ANOTHER EASY Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/0135

 14 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1120

 15 SMART TIMES 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 2/0213

 16 STEEL GAMBLER Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 10/4198

 17 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541803 6/5168

 18 EYE IN SKY Dropping in grade GRA, 18/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1E. Harris 537455 7/6165

 19 KING SUMNER Dropping in grade MAT, 12/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. King 526382 11/5156

 20 TRUE BLUE MOON Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 549020 7/1204

 21 TIPPING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/4174

 22 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gallaway 543640 2/1168

 23 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0168

 24 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2165

 25 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0162

 26 JIMARY TEXAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0156

 27 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3144

 28 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0141

 29 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1F. Geary 538622 7/6138
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 30 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 31 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2126

 32 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R9, M 3M 5M 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9125

 33 TRUE VALOUR Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3J. King 543648 2/1123

 34 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7123

 35 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2Y 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0113

 36 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0105

 37 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/084

 38 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/184

 39 TRAVEL WARNING Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/275

 40 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/066
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 1 JIMARY DECODER Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3M. Ross 550808 2/1220

 2 LORD ABILITY Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4R. Cooke 549961 1/0151

 3 DOUBLE THE CASH Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4N. Falls 547074 1/0149

 4 TRANQUIL FRED Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 8P 5/2G. Robertson 539579 3/2105

 5 WILBY LOOSE 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/3P. Williams 552606 2/1197

 6 CHICAGO REIGN Last start placegetter GRA, 16/08/2022, R8, P 2P 1P 1P 5/4J. Davis 550728 2/0184

 7 CAN'T CONTROL ME Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 540526 2/1171

 8 ROBELL RUBY Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2B. Ellis 550130 3/2153

 9 DIVINE GAMBLER Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 539070 4/3141

 10 ANOTHER EASY Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 533347 4/0135

 11 SYMI VENTURA 1 Last start placegetter TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 3/1120

 12 SMART TIMES 2 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/4J. Hancock 542891 2/0213

 13 STEEL GAMBLER Dropping in grade GRA, 21/06/2022, R8, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 10/4198

 14 BURN THE EDGE Dropping in grade GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541803 6/5168

 15 EYE IN SKY Dropping in grade GRA, 18/09/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 4P 5/1E. Harris 537455 7/6165

 16 KING SUMNER Dropping in grade MAT, 12/09/2022, R4, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1J. King 526382 11/5156

 17 TRUE BLUE MOON Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 549020 7/1204

 18 TIPPING 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/4174

 19 FEARLESS LEVI Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 6P 5/3J. Gallaway 543640 2/1168

 20 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0168

 21 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 542706 3/2165

 22 LEE'S BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0162

 23 JIMARY TEXAS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0156

 24 PRETTY VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3144

 25 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0141

 26 BACK AND FORTH Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 7P 5/1F. Geary 538622 7/6138

 27 TRANQUIL COCO Weighted points score GRA, 14/08/2022, R7, P (FEL)P 6P 2P 5/4G. Robertson 539582 1/0128

 28 ROBELL SOPHIA Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R5, P 6P 8P 3P 5/2B. Ellis 542704 3/2126

 29 SKITZO BRIAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R9, M 3M 5M 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/9125

 30 NOIR GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P 5/1P. Lavis 497280 8/7123

 31 TRUE VALOUR Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 7P 5/3J. King 543648 2/1123
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 32 CUNDLE EMMA Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 8P 2Y 2Y 5/4C. Stuart 541473 1/0113

 33 CHARCOAL VALLEY 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/4R. O'Neill 536099 4/0105

 34 BRUNELLO 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/3P. Lavis 499310 4/184

 35 ALI'S MATE Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R11, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4W. Blanch 549923 1/084

 36 TRAVEL WARNING Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R5, P 5P 8P 4P 5/2L. Green 532476 3/275

 37 COLLATERAL COIN Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 5P 5/4F. Geary 527482 1/066
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 1 CITY BABE Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 2P M/1C. Last 553690 0/0134

 2 OUR BOY ROCKY Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1A. Zarb 550984 0/0114

 3 RUSHFORTH ALLY Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 2P 4P M/1D. Winters 552322 0/0101

 4 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1P. Fraser 552542 0/088

 5 LITTLE IN LOVE Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 3P 5P 5P M/1C. Carragher 540523 0/079

 6 BOKARM BULL Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R2, P 3P 4P 7P M/1B. Merillo 547072 0/075

 7 GYPSY JOKER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts IPS, 05/09/2022, R3, 3 5P 2P M/1R. Cooke 550580 0/096

 8 JUMBO OZAKI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P 7P 2P M/1W. Kempshall 553068 0/088

 9 GLENREAGH BURNER 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/082

 10 GODDESS OF WAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 4P 6P 3P M/1G. Streatfield 550143 0/079

 11 DUSTIN DIESEL First start M/1S. Barton 549381 0/00

 12 ROMAN'S KNOW First start M/1S. Keep 553806 0/00

 13 ANGEL OF HOPE First start M/1P. Fraser 552547 0/00

 14 WHO SPLIT TENS First start M/1S. Keep 553807 0/00

 15 TINY WILLOW First start M/1N. Falls 547073 0/00

 16 SPRITELY GLENNIS Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P 7P M/1E. Harris 545298 0/033

 17 JIMARY MONTANA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P M/1M. Ross 550805 0/092

 18 RUSSELL'S DUCK Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 7P 5P 4P M/1R. Milham 549916 0/074

 19 MONTKEILA BOY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/058

 20 GINGER BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R1, P 4P 7P 6P M/1E. Harris 545302 0/054

 21 RHINO BUSTER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 6P 4P M/1N. Falls 547078 0/052

 22 NOT A GEORGIAN Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1L. Purnell 543142 0/048
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 1 TRANQUIL BEN Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 1/2G. Robertson 539575 9/8228

 2 ORARA DAN Weighted points score CAS, 21/07/2022, R4, P 6P 8P 2P 1/1G. Smith 538285 20/8270

 3 APACHE DON Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R3, P 3P 6P 5P 2/1/1F. Hancock 528876 20/18219

 4 MODERN MESSAGE Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R8, P 1P 2P 7P 3/1/2F. Geary 534587 10/6249

 5 CANDY KAOS Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R8, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1C. Last 529669 10/7234

 6 COUNTRY DOUBLE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 16/09/2022, R5, C 6C 1P 7P 3/1/2D. Casey 526154 11/4180

 7 FLICK THE JOKER Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R3, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2W. Kempshall 540924 9/3312

 8 HAAS Weighted points score GRA, 11/09/2022, R9, M 6M 5P 2M 4/1/1J. King 520011 23/18215

 9 JERICHO TUCK Weighted points score GRA, 04/09/2022, R1, P (FEL)P 1P 4P 4/1/1A. Taylor 530456 11/5204
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 1 COUNTRY DOUBLE 1 Dropping in grade GRA, 21/08/2022, R8, P 6C 1P 7P 4/1/2D. Casey 526154 11/6180

 2 DIXIE KATH Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 5P 5P 5C 4/1/1J. Corrigan 539586 11/9182

 3 SMART TIMES 1 Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Hancock 542891 2/1213

 4 HOOPER COOPER Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Smith 538279 7/2213

 5 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 3/0216

 6 SHAVANA Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3T. Anlezark 547638 2/1186

 7 SHANGHAI GOLD Last start Provincial winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 549014 7/1228

 8 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 550134 7/0288

 9 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 542277 3/1198

 10 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/0197

 11 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4174

 12 TIPPING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/3174

 13 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0168

 14 PHANTOM ARIZONA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 2/0163

 15 LEE'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0162

 16 JIMARY TEXAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0156

 17 EDGE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539065 2/0150

 18 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/0147

 19 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0141

 20 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0135

 21 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2132

 22 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R9, M 3M 5M 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/2125

 23 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0120

 24 GARY THE GOAT Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0117

 25 EXELERO Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4C. Last 544375 1/0111

 26 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1111

 27 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2105

 28 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Geary 534584 1/096

 29 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1G. Geary 500990 15/1393

 30 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/284
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 1 WRECK IT RIO Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 3P 5/2P. Lavis 545224 8/2312

 2 CASH DESTROYER Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3R. Cooke 549963 5/1300

 3 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/2B. Ellis 550132 8/2246

 4 IT'S A ROO Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2S. Kempshall 549569 4/2246

 5 PHANTOM JASPER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 1P 5/2T. Barton 550802 6/2225

 6 BURNER UP BURNER Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1P 5/4V. Byrnes 544714 5/0219

 7 TRUE CHARACTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 3/0216

 8 ROBELL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/2B. Ellis 550136 8/2216

 9 BLINK YOU LOSE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/4W. Kempshall 549019 5/0198

 10 PHANTOM ARIZONA 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 2/0163
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 1 HOOPER COOPER Last start winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2G. Smith 538279 7/2213

 2 SMART TIMES 1 Last start winner GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3J. Hancock 542891 2/1213

 3 TRUE CHARACTER 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4R. Godwin 538520 3/0216

 4 SHAVANA Last start placegetter GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/3T. Anlezark 547638 2/1186

 5 SHANGHAI GOLD Last start Provincial winner GRA, 20/09/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3R. Gardoll 549014 7/1228

 6 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R8, P 2P 5P 1P 5/4B. Ellis 550134 7/0288

 7 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 542277 3/1198

 8 WILBY LOOSE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 2P 1P 4P 5/4P. Williams 552606 2/0197

 9 DASHA TULLAMORE Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1A. Taylor 533774 5/4174

 10 TIPPING 2 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 3P 5/1J. Gallaway 526381 9/3174

 11 MAGIC CHARM 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0168

 12 PHANTOM ARIZONA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4T. Barton 550803 2/0163

 13 LEE'S BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R9, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4E. Harris 549601 1/0162

 14 JIMARY TEXAS 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 1P 5/4M. Ross 550809 1/0156

 15 EDGE GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4P. Lavis 539065 2/0150

 16 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4P. Lavis 539068 6/0147

 17 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R6, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4G. Robertson 539581 1/0141

 18 ANGEL GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R9, P 6P 5P 3P 5/4P. Lavis 539061 3/0135

 19 REDBACK ALFIE Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/2G. Smith 538284 8/2132

 20 SKITZO BRIAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R9, M 3M 5M 7P 5/1R. Milham 508515 12/2125

 21 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 8P 5/4K. Mackay 541451 3/0120

 22 GARY THE GOAT Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 6P 5/4C. Last 553683 1/0117

 23 EXELERO Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 7P 5/4C. Last 544375 1/0111

 24 BUDDY BOOM YAH Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R8, P 8P 5P 4P 5/3E. Harris 537452 3/1111

 25 CHARCOAL VALLEY 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2R. O'Neill 536099 4/2105

 26 PIVOTAL MOMENT Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R10, P 7P 7P 5P 5/4F. Geary 534584 1/096

 27 SUPREME STREAM Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R7, P 7P 8P 8P 5/1G. Geary 500990 15/1393

 28 BRUNELLO 1 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Lavis 499310 4/284
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 25 September 2022

P 3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PERFECT NANGAR 1 Weighted points score BGC, 15/09/2022, R2, 1 7C 6P 5P 3/1/1R. Bender 525551 17/9163
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 25 September 2022

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GLENREAGH BURNER 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/08/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1G. Streatfield 549889 0/082

 2 JIMARY MONTANA 1 Weighted points score GRA, 18/09/2022, R7, P 4P 4P M/1M. Ross 550805 0/092

 3 MONTKEILA BOY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/09/2022, R2, P 6P 6P 4P M/1G. Streatfield 550140 0/058
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